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263A00970G
2631011121
2631011112
2631011014
2631011109
2631380103
2631380105
2631580503
0310080110
2635560103
1596540103
2351542103
0440080010
2631590103
0450120010
26376102H1
2631100290
2631101200
2631101210
2631100251
2631100261
2631100271
2631100602
2631100604
2631100609
2631560303
X600450020
0600450010
0440420030
26346202A3
2634620303
2634500411
26145003B3
2634160411
2634160412
26345008A3
2774190201
2774190203
26346215A3
2634621403
2631321111
2631321112

e
CRANK CASE GROUP
CRANKCASE CP

CRANK CASE UN

CRANK CASE UN

CRANK CASE

CYLINDER LINER
CYLINDER LINER BLNK
MAIN BEARING

DOWEL PIN

PIPE

PIPE(PULSE)

BLIND PLUG

OIL SEAL

UNION

STEEL BALL

SWITCH OIL PRESSURE
MAINBEARING COVER AY
MAINBEARING COVER AY
MAINBEARING COVER AY
MAINBEARING COVER CP
MAINBEARING COVER CP
MAINBEARING COVER CP
MAINBEARING COVER UN
MAIN BEARING COVER
MAINBEARING COVER
BEARING HOLDER

BALL BEARING

BALL BEARING

OIL SEAL
GOVERNOR GEAR SHAFT
GOVERNOR GEAR SHAFT
GOVERNOR GEAR CP
GOVERNOR GEAR
FLYWEIGHT CP
FLYWEIGHT UN

PIN

GOVERNOR SLEEVE CP
GOVERNOR SLEEVE
THRUST BEARING
WASHER

CYLINDER HEAD 1 CP
CYLINDER HEAD 1 UN
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2631321113
2631320034
2461400103
2461410113
2631420203
0105080290
13211AAT110
0565100050
0069010400
2633534103
2631331111
2631331112
2631331113
2631330034
2461400103
2461410113
2631420203
0105080290
13211AAT110
0565100050
0069010400
2633534103
2631550303
2631550503
2631611103
2631502141
2631512131
26316002A3
2631600703
2631430203
2801441101
2801441102
2631442203
2631442303
2631442403
0057120051
2801900103
2631800303
0561200020
0310060020
0401140030
0211140020
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CYLINDER HEAD 1
CYLINDER HEAD 1
INTAKE VALVE SEAT
EXHAUST VALVE SEAT
VALVE GUIDE

STUD

SEAL-EXH VALVE
CLIP

STEEL BALL
RETAINER PLATE
CYLINDER HEAD 2 CP
CYLINDER HEAD 2 UN
CYLINDER HEAD 2
CYLINDER HEAD 2
INTAKE VALVE SEAT
EXHAUST VALVE SEAT
VALVE GUIDE

STUD

SEAL-EXH VALVE
CLIP

STEEL BALL
RETAINER PLATE
ROCKER COVER
ROCKER COVER

GASKET(ROCKER COVER)

GASKET 1 (CYL HEAD)
GASKET 2 (CYL HEAD)
GASKET (M.B COVER)

GASKET (BREATHER PL)

BREATHER COVER
BREATHER PLATE CP
BREATHER PLATE UN
RETAINER PLATE
LEAF VALVE

OIL SHELTER PLATE
RIVET

HOOK

RUBBER PIPE

HOSE CLAMP

DOWEL PIN

PLUG

GASKET

|
&

==
oXnA

NN —=PMNN - =& 0 a0 N = = A N = a0 AN M a0 AN =
R I R e e I e I e I e A I e A I e I e I

NN D
< <<

XK <KZZ2Z<KZZZZZZZZ KKK KXKKXK<KZ2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z222Z22

4 E FtRHE

20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427

&TH

99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231

AL

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

EH650DC1535.xIsx 2/8



HnES

EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535

POS LINE LV HRES

190
190
190
190
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
210
210
210
220
220
220
220
220
220
230
230
230
290
290
290
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

WL ORNDARONGOPORARNTWNLTTWWNN =0T W —

N
o

206
30
32
34
36
38
39
50
51
52
60
63

NNWWNDNDNDNDNPNDNOWONDNEDNPNNPNONPNNDNNNNDNNNNDNNOONOWLODROWODNN=SDNDNDNDN

0110100070
0110080220
0110060030
0110060101
263B01260G
2632092211
2632092221
2632092213
2632180004
26322303A3
2632230403
0069010400
2632260130
2632260131
0010508400
26323421J3
2632330133
2632361603
2632371103
2632391101
0565210020
2632502203
2632502303
2632502403
0180180010
0031018000
0053205401
263C03440G
28033001J3
2803170113
2633170014
26333301A3
26333401H3
26333502H3
2463361103
2463550103
2463371113
2633533101
2633533203
2633533303
2673610203
2633580103

&R &n 4 R

FLANGE BOLT
FLANGE BOLT
FLANGE BOLT
FLANGE BOLT
CRANK,PISTON GROUP
CRANKSHAFT CP
CRANKSHAFT CP
CRANK SHAFT
CRANK SHAFT
CRANK SHAFT GEAR
CRANK SHAFT GEAR
STEEL BALL
CONNECTING ROD AY
CONNECTING ROD CP
FLANGE BOLT
PISTON

PISTON PIN

TOP RING

SECOND RING

OIL RING CP

CLIP

SPACER (0.8)
SPACER (1.0)
SPACER (1.2)
FLANGE NUT
WASHER
WOODRUFF KEY
INTAKE,EXHAUST GROUP
INTAKE MANIFOLD
CAM SHAFT

CAM SHAFT.
TAPPET

INTAKE VALVE
EXHAUST VALVE
VALVE SPRING
COLLET-VALVE
SPRING RETAINER
PUSH ROD CP

PUSH ROD

CAP

ROCKER ARM
BOLT(PIVOT)
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2673570103
0170060110
26337002A3
26330104J1
26337001H1
26334201J1
2703520101
2633551303
2803260200
26332610A1
2803262501
2633263003
2633264001
2639173103
2639173113
X423060020
2634602101
2634602183
2064330211
2064330213
0031006000
2634601113
2614520113
2264310101
2264310103
0023808000
0110060020
0043104080
0011408200
0023808000
0110060030
0110060010
263D01170G
263D01060G
26342301B3
26342201A3
2634250113
2634270100
2634270113
2634280113
2634331201
26343312A3
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PIVOT

NUT

GUIDE PLATE
MUFFLER CP
BRACKET(MUFFLER)
COVER(MUFFLER)
GASKET CP (MUFFLER)
GASKET(IN.MANIFOLD)
AIR CLEANER AY
CLEANER ELEMENT CP
CLEANER BASE CP
CLEANER COVER
WING NUT
LABEL(TRADE MARK)
LABEL(TRADE MARK)
CAP(VINYL)

CHOKE LEVER CP
CHOKE LEVER
SWIVEL

SWIVEL

WASHER

CHOKE CONTROL ROD
RETURN SPRING

LINK PIVOT

LINK PIVOT

FLANGE NUT

FLANGE BOLT

SCREW

BOLT AND WASHER AY
FLANGE NUT

FLANGE BOLT
FLANGE BOLT
GOVERNOR GROUP
GOVERNOR GROUP
GOVERNOR LEVER
GOVERNOR SHAFT
GOVERNOR SPRING
GOVERNOR ROD AY
GOVERNOR ROD

ROD SPRING

SPEED CONT. LEVER CP
SPEED CONTROL LEVER
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500
500
510
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590
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2064330211
2064330213
0031006000
26347001A3
2634502100
26345021A2
2614390103
0115050020
0022705000
0011705200
0051106001
X230080150
0011406300
0186060020
0110060020
2614530103
0023806000
2634530101
2634530103
0031008000
0043104080
0043104080
263E02860G
26351121H2
0732005760
2635262201
0901080730
2635262202
2639181403
2639181413
2639541113
2639541803
2639541813
0732005830
2635272401
0901080730
2635272402
2635281203
2635292202
26354101H2
0110060020
0110060140
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SWIVEL

SWIVEL

WASHER
BRACKET(RETURN SP.)
BRACKET AY(SPD CTL)

BRACKET(SPD CONTROL)

CLAMP

BOLT

NUT

BOLT & WASHER AY
SNAP PIN

SPACER

BOLT AND WASHER AY
NUT

FLANGE BOLT

SPACER

FLANGE NUT
SPACER CP

SPACER

WASHER

SCREW

SCREW
COOLING,STARTING GR
BLOWER HOUSING UN
LABEL(WARNING)
CYLINDER BAFFLE 1 CP
MUFFLER BLACK
CYLINDER BAFFLE 1 UN
LABEL(ENGINE NAME)
LABEL(ENGINE NAME)

N_LABEL(EMISSION CONT)

LABEL(EMISSION CONT)
LABEL(EMISSION CONT)
LABEL

CYLINDER BAFFLE 2 CP
MUFFLER BLACK
CYLINDER BAFFLE 2 UN
CYLINDER BAFFLE 3
CYLINDER BAFFLE 4 UN
COOLING BLOWER UN
FLANGE BOLT

FLANGE BOLT
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0011406160
0110060030
263F01380G
26363904H0
26363904H3
26363905H3
2636430202
2636400201
2636400203
0440350170
0240880010
2636500113
0037014000
2636600103
0069030800
2486580110
2486580120
2636360301
2636650200
2636650203
0240260020
2636260601
X851061660
2636850103
2636238110
0851030110
2067550101
2067550109
0566100021
26366201A3
2676220110
26365002A3
26362653B1
X851061630
2636850103
26365012A3
0423060011
X851061381
2636850103
26365011A3
0110080110
0110060030

#Ban % TR
BOLT AND WASHER AY
FLANGE BOLT

FUEL LUBRICANT GROUP

OIL PUMP ROTOR AY
INNER ROTOR
OUTER ROTOR

OIL PUMP FILTER UN
OIL PUMP COVER CP
OIL PUMP COVER
OIL SEAL

O RING

PLUG(OIL RELIEF)
GASKET,ALUMINUM
SPRING(RELIEF VALVE)
STEEL BALL

OIL FILTER AY

OIL FILTER AY

OIL GAUGE CP

OIL FILLER CAP AY
OIL FILLER CAP

O RING

FUEL PIPE 6 CP
RUBBER PIPE

HOSE CLAMP
CARBURETOR AY
RUBBER PIPE

CLAMP CP
INSULATOR

CLAMP
GASKET(CARBURETOR)
FUEL PUMP AY
BRACKET(FUEL PUMP)
PULSE PIPE CP
RUBBER PIPE

HOSE CLAMP
FILTER,FUEL
CAP(VINYL)

RUBBER PIPE

HOSE CLAMP
FLANGE BOLT
FLANGE BOLT
FLANGE BOLT

|
&
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20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20170501
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427

&TH

99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
20170501
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231

AL

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
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HnES

EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535

POS LINE LV HRES

690
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
710
710
710
740
740
740
740
740
740
740
740
740
790
790
790
790
790
790
790
790
790
800
890
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900

30
1
3
3
4
5
10
20
30
50
2
22
23
2
3
6
10
11
12
15
28
40
1
5
10
17
20
30
35
36
37

NNPNNWWWN=N==OWWNDNDNDNDNPNNPNNOLWDWWWWPRWNDNDNDNDNDNNDDNNDNNNDN=DN

0110060020
263G00830G
2637720601
2637720611
2637820311
26379411A1
26371002H3
26370504J0
26371903A1
2637313301
0650140280
X655100010
X659100010
2637512110
2637512101
2637512102
X660000440
2637730110
26373130A1
2639500103
0566000250
2637310211
0011406250
0011605200
0110080100
0110060140
0023808000
0563000010
2067550101
2067550109
0566100021
263H00150G
0732999989
263J00900G
28290301HO0
X712140150
X714090030
X700000060
0732005860
2779990195
2779990278
2779990208

&R &n 4 R

FLANGE BOLT
ELECTRIC DEVICE GR
FLYWHEEL CP
FLYWHEEL CP
IGNITION COIL CP
CHARGE COIL CP
RING GEAR
STARTING MOTOR AY
REGULATOR CP

WIRE CP(IG.COIL)
SPARK PLUG

SPARK PLUG CAP
PLUG TERMINAL
CONTROL BOX AY
CONTROL BOX CP
CONTROL BOX UN
KEY SWITCH

LED LAMP AY

WIRING HARNESS
LABEL,CONTROL BOX
CLAMP

WIRE AY(OIL PRE.SW.)
BOLT AND WASHER AY
BOLT AND WASHER AY
FLANGE BOLT
FLANGE BOLT
FLANGE NUT

WIRE BAND

CLAMP CP
INSULATOR

CLAMP
REDUCTION,CLUTCH GR
LABEL(N.P.C)

ACCESSORIES LABEL GR

ACCESSORY TOOL KIT
BOX WRENCH
WRENCH HANDLE
TOOL BAG
LABEL(WARNING)
EC-DECLARATION
EC-DECLARATION
STATEMENT(EPA)

|
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20160427
20160427
20160427
20171001
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20170401
20160427

&TH

99991231
99991231
20171001
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
20170221
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
20170401
99991231
20170401

AL

00
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
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HnES

EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535
EH650DC1535

POS LINE LV ZHRES

900 96 2 2779990282
900 98 2 2779990243
900 98 2 2779990245
900 98 2 2779990283
900 99 2 2779990198
900 99 2 2779990255
950 1 1 263J51810G
950 40 2 31D3601100
950 40 2 31D3601110
950 41 3 31D3601101
950 42 4 0901030410
950 43 4 31D3601102
950 44 3 0648000300
950 44 3 0648000301
950 45 3 0430590011
950 46 3 0145050060
950 47 3 0641540011
950 66 2 0642009500
950 81 2 31F9410203
950 82 2 0732004450
950 85 2 2634390113
950 87 2 2634601003
950 89 2 0152050010
950 90 2 26337302H3
950 91 2 26337321H2

&R &n 4 R
STATEMENT(EPA)
STATEMENT(T3)
STATEMENT(T3)
STATEMENT(T3)
EH63,64,65,EH722
EH63,64,65,EH722
TANDOKU-HASSO-BUHIN
FUEL TANK AY

FUEL TANK AY

FUEL TANK CP
CANARY YELLOW
FUEL TANK UN

FUEL GAUGE CP
FUEL GAUGE CP
FUEL TANK CAP AY
SCREW (COUNTER HEAD)
FUEL FILTER

FUEL STRAINER AY
LABEL(F.STRAINER)
LABEL(CAUTION)
CHOKE KNOB
CLAMP(CHOKE KNOB)
TAPPING SCREW
CLAMP AY

SPARK ARRESTER

|
&
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E BsH
20170401
20160427
20170101
20170401
20160427
20170401
20160427
20160427
20170701
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20170701
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427
20160427

&TH

99991231
20170101
20170401
99991231
20170401
99991231
99991231
20170701
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
20170701
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231

AL

00
01
02
00
01
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

EH650DC1535.xIsx 8/8



